Uitslag
Pupillen 4 meisjes

Pupillen4 Jongens
1 190 Joshua

Bupillen 3 meisies

1 554 Lobke
2 149 Nina

Pupillen 3 Jongens

1 50 Sem
2 516 Gavin

Pupillen 2 meisjes

148 Famke
490 Fleur
519 Valerie
113 Jade
138 Bregje
338 Amber
581 Yinte
582 Nove

ONOODE WN -

Pupillen 2 Jongens

133 Jair
147 Aron

21 Senne
306 Joél

26 Boris
350 Stefan

37 Jonathan
145 Sam
504 Yanick

DO NOODNE WN -

Puttershoek 15-sep-18
Tijdrit
Tijdrit
Verhoeven Dordrecht
Tijdrit
van Benthum Made
van't Zelfde  Zuilichem
Tijdrit
Berden Tegelen
van Oudheusdel Puttershoek
Tijdrit
Bogers Kruisland
van der Leij Zuilichem
van Dinther
van de Rest Breda
Bogers Kruisland
Baijense Zuilichem
Sanderse Breda
Sanderse Breda
Tijdrit
Nugteren Bleskensgraaf
Brandwijk Bleskensgraaf
van de Rest Breda
van't Zelfde  Zuilichem
Pieneman Breda
Kant Wijk en Aalburg
Nugteren Bleskensgraaf
Jonker Breda
Stegeman Dordrecht

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

W1 W2 W3 Totaal
36675 1 1 1
W1 W2 W3 Totaal

17387 1 1 1
28619 2 2 2

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

15757 1 1 1
19060 2 2 2

W1 W2 W3 Totaal

14,585
14,603
14,773
14,710
15.976
17,924
17211
18,442

OOONDOWEN -
ONDDNE WN -
NN E WN -

w

—

W2 W3 Totaal

14,156
14,259
13,896
15,313
14,687
14,914
15,247
15,969
16.979

DO ENL2WWN
DO ANWD BN -
ONODNOW BN

10
1"
15
19
20
24

14
16
17
17
23



Bupillen 1 Meisies

7 Hendrika
226 Melle
137 Marit
363 Maud
444 Luka
209 Floor
179 Roos
511 Lotte

59 Evi
140 Aukje
162 Chantal
150 Noor

-
COONOOLEWN -

-,
N -

Bupillen 1 Jongens

275 William
3 Nathan
128 Damian
510 Dias
512 Richard
515 Lucas
132 Colin
29 Tiemen

ONODOBEWN -

Kadetten meisies

590 Elanne
199 Bo
515 Pien
597 Lianne
116 Roos
353 Kaat

O BEBON -

Kadetten Jongens

1 181 Mikel
2 5 Floris

Junioren B Meisies

1 76 Mabel
2 375 Anouk

Junioren B Jongens

64 Kayo
174 Dennis
367 Thom
230 Niek
141 Cesar
521 Jens

OO BEWN -

Tijdrit W1 W2 W3 Totaal
de Kok 35255 1 1 3 5
Boeijen Oss 35907 3 2 2 7
Damen 35917 4 3 1 8
Berden Tegelen 35637 2 4 4 10
Sterk Breda 37192 5 5 6 16
van Schijndel  Oss 37297 6 6 5 17
Westraate 41030 10 7 7 24
Kleijne Wijk en Aalburg 39401 7 9 8 24
Slabbekoorn 39690 8 10 10 28
Bogers Kruisland 39752 9 8 1 28
Westerlaken  Zaltbommel 41425 11 11 9 3
Schroyens 43105 12 12 12 36
Tijdrit W1 W2 W3 Totaal
v.d.Bosse 36117 2 1 1 4
Janssens Puttershoek 35218 1 2 2 5
Verhoeven Dordrecht 38366 3 4 3 10
de Jong Breda 38430 4 3 7 14
Roosenberg s Gravenwezel 39782 5 5 5 15
Fabrie Vijmen 43987 6 6 4 16
van Oudheusdel P uttershoek 45476 7 7 6 20
Haaring 999999000 8 ### #HH  2E+07
Tiidrit W1 W2 W3 Totaal
de Vries Rotterdam 33750 1 1 1 3
Mengerink Made 34473 3 2 2 7
van der Linden s-Gravendeel 34431 2 3 4 9
van Gammeren Veen 34805 4 4 3 1
Meijer Etten-Leur 37948 5 5 5 15
van Steekelenbiden Bosch 999999000 6 ### ### 2000004
Tijdrit W1 W2 W3 Totaal
Kuijpers Eindhoven 30446 1 1 1 3
Janssens Puttershoek 34270 2 2 2 6
Tijdrit W1 W2 W3 Totaal
Schagen Kaatsheuvel 36627 1 1 1 3
Geurts Zaltbommel 37953 2 2 2 6
Tijdrit W1 W2 W3 Totaal
Vos Puttershoek 27424 1 1 1 3
Palmer Hardinxveld-Gies: 29680 2 2 3 7
Roojjackers  Tegelen 30413 3 3 2 8
Berden Tegelen 30789 4 4 4 12
Stuijt Breda 310056 5 5 5 15
Klootwijk Eindhoven 33127 6 6 6 18



